Temps

00:16:38
00:16:57
00:17:31
00:17:41
00:18:16
00:18:18
00:18:34
00:18:48
00:18:57
00:19:29
00:19:35
00:19:43
00:19:51
00:20:06
00:20:16
00:20:19
00:20:21
00:20:25
00:20:28
00:20:35
00:20:39
00:20:41
00:21:05
00:21:07
00:21:45
00:22:03
00:22:25
00:22:39
00:22:40
00:22:47
00:22:48
00:22:52
00:22:56
00:23:10
00:23:18
00:23:25
00:23:27
00:23:57
00:24:05
00:24:07
00:24:07
00:24:15
00:24:25
00:24:42
00:24:54
00:25:03
00:25:11
00:25:13
00:25:51
00:26:03
00:26:18
00:26:27
00:26:29
00:26:32
00:26:40

Nom

Prénom Cat.

BENYAKOUE Slimane V1H

BESNARD
DENNIS
CAZELLES
KOUMI
ALARY
IZARD
CANO
LIOTARD
MAUREL
BONIN
DUPRAT
THORE
PEROU
FEKIR
REGY
LAPORTE
DELMAS
FORT
VOTTERO
IMART
MARTIN
DELLAC
KIM
MONTET

Jerome V1H
Lyons SEH
Julien SEH
Fadi SEH
Thierry V2H
Nicolas SEH
Christophe  V1H
Laurent V1H

Charles JUG
Guillaume  V1H

Patrick V1H
Jean-Francois V2H
Nicolas SEH
Mehdi V2H
Thomy CAG
Christian V1H
Thierry V2H
Christophe  SEH
Jerome V1H
Sylvain SEH

Sebastien SEH
Matthieu SEH
Julian MIG
Michel SEH

FONTENEAU Renaud SEH
RENAUDI!INE: Stephane SEH

PARI Florian SEH
DUBEC Daniel V1iH
POUX Alain V2H
LUCAS Maxime JUG
BIVER Chhrisophe SEH
FURBEYRE Wiifrid SEH
ESCALAS  Christian V2H
TRIEP HOUR Magalie SEF
BRAVO Michel V2H
PASTUREAU Jean-Noél  V2H
TAURINES Alexis ESH
BELIN Adrien SEH
MAUREL Christine JUF
CADILLAC Sarah CAF
ZAPPE Roland V2H
BLOUET Rodolphe V1H
THURIES Raoul V3H
GUCEMAS Jerome V1H
BEVILACQU/ Pascal V1H
PLANCHON Nicolas SEH
GUISCHET Matthieu SEH
SIMON Yannik SEH
BERTRAND Patricia V2F
LAURET Albert V2H
BLANC Eric V2H
PLANCY Chantal SEF
MEILHAN Alain V3H

GALATIOTO Caroline SEF

Class. cat.
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

00:26:53
00:27:01
00:27:21
00:27:40
00:27:59
00:28:02
00:28:27
00:29:17
00:29:22
00:29:24
00:29:32
00:30:22
00:30:26
00:31:24
00:31:30
00:31:31
00:31:32
00:32:12
00:32:15
00:33:00
00:33:20
00:33:30
00:33:36
00:34:08
00:35:36
00:35:39
00:35:39
00:36:46
00:36:46
00:36:46
00:46:55

PEYRAU Christophe
HUILLET Clémentine
CAZELLES Marie
JUAN Martine
PEGARD Nicolas
MAIRE Fanette

COLOMBET Cindy
LEROUX Valérie
O BRIEN Laura
FUGALLI Ugo
ESTAMPE Didier
MAECELA  Antonio
COIGNON  Kevin
BEQUET Timoté

COLLA Louise
DELLI CARPI Corinne
PEREZ Virginie

FILIDEAU Patricia
RIGAUD DU | Jeannine
FOURAGE Karine
SALAVIAC David
VALENCIA Théo
BRACCONI Catherine
PALLAROLS Angelique
VANDEKERC Vércnique
MOREIRA G/ Mariane
SORDELET Jerome

VIE Nelly
BABEC Sandra
BABEC Sonia

FRANCZKK Laurent

V1H
SEF
SEF
V3F

SEH
MIF

CAF
SEF
MIF

MIG
SEH
V1H
SEH
SEH
V2F

V1F

SEF
V2F
V3F
VAF

SEH
MIG
VAF
SEF
V2F
SEF
V1H
SEF
SEF
SEF
V4H
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